DATE
12/13/16
02/16/17
05/23/17
09/06/17

UNIT/ST #
8-04
7-03
4-02
6-09

STREET
PLYMOUTH COLONY
PLYMOUTH COLONY
PLYMOUTH COLONY
PLYMOUTH COLONY

LIST #
4763
422
8658
6027

ASSESSMENT
$121,900
$132,500
$122,600
$133,000

SALE PRICE
$209,000
$174,950
$180,000
$192,000

VOL/PG
1211/0473
1215/0690
1221/0070
1227/0581





