DATE	UNIT/ST #	STREET	LIST #	ASSESSMENT	SALE PRICE	VOL/PG
12/13/16	8-04	PLYMOUTH COLONY	4763	\$121,900	\$209,000	1211/0473
02/16/17	7-03	PLYMOUTH COLONY	422	\$132,500	\$174,950	1215/0690
05/23/17	4-02	PLYMOUTH COLONY	8658	\$122,600	\$180,000	1221/0070
09/06/17	6-09	PLYMOUTH COLONY	6027	\$133,000	\$192,000	1227/0581